Reset Form

Print Form



Commonwealth of Pennsylvania. Campaign Finance Report

Fler Identification Number		(Fep	ort Filed (ark X)		Candid			Committe		X	Lobby	riet.	
Name of Filing Com Lobbyist	nittee, Ca	ndidate or	Frien	ds of Daria	Devlin									
Street Address			3848	State Street	3 t		_						_	
City	Bie.					State	PA		Zip Code	18508			···	
Type of Paport (Flax	e x under i	eport type)				*.			1		V-10 (V-10)			
1-6 th fluentary 2. Pro-Primary Pr	2 nd Friday Enmery			Tuesday Election	5-2 Pre	riday Bection	6-30 Becti	Day Post an	7- Annual	Special 2 Pre-Elec	Piday tion		al 30 Di Bection	
											_			
Date Of Bection (MMV DD/ YYYY)		5/18/2021	Yea	r		2021	Asmer Pepoi	dment		Termina Report	tion			
Sairtnery of Receip	tsand	From Date		(o Dai	er				F	r Office Us	Only	<u>'</u>		
Expenditures		2/12/2021			5/7/20	21			; '					
A. Amount Brough	Fotward	rom Last Pepor	t	\$	1398.5	58								
F Total Monetary (From Schedule I)	``,	vis and Receipt	5	\$	100.0	0					શ્ર.જ	,a=		
C. Total Funds Ava. (Sum of Lines A an				\$	1498.4	56	1				Ç.,) -1	202	
D: Total Espenditu (From Schedule III)				\$	3.50)					والمنيق	io Zi	Comme	
E Browing Cash Bels (Subtract Line D for				\$	1495,	08					5.0	- C-12	\sim	
F. Value of In Kind (From Schedule II)				\$	0						معترات ا معارف الموار	top and the second seco		
G. Unpaid Debts at (From Schedule IV		OFIS		\$	0						_fix.'' emo-{ 		င္ပာ ယ	
						Affidevit (e k			
Part 1- If this is a Con I sweer (or affirm) the										itrus correct	and compl	oto.		
Sworm to and aubsori		-	سيء حجي		or i beda		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	ny w love		, 1, 40, 00, 1 00.	. or to corrept			
day of		20	_	1				Sgnetur	e of Ferenn Su	omitting rapo	at .			
<u> </u>	nature	~-		. 「	•	•			Printed N	±η€				
My Commission expir	.e≅	DAY YE	-				Area Cox	ie		Daykime Telep	shone Numi	oer —		
Part II If this is a repo	hit of a Care	idatala Authoria	d Com	militae	clider	enal ere	here		to the second second				-	
I sweer (or effirm) the amended.	et lotne bes	t of my knowledge	e and t	elief this p	olitical	committee	e has not	violated a	ny provisions	of the Act of	∆пе 3 , 1937	7 (P.L. 13	33, NO.3	320) as
Sworn to and subscri	bed before r	nethle												
day of	14/0/14/14/14/14/14/14/14/14/14/14/14/14/14/	20		. 1				9	gnature of Car	ndidate	v.			
90	nature		_		•	•			Printed Nar		.			,
My Commission expi				, 1					1 (1) 1/200% (483)	·· ·				
any continued in sale	MO.	DAY YR					Area Co	de		aytime Telep	hone Numb	er		

SCHEDULEI Contributions and Receipts

Detailed Summary Page

Fleridation Number		
1. Uniternized Contributions and Receipts \$50.00 or Less per Contributor		
Total for the reporting period (1)	\$	0
2. Contributions of \$50.01 to \$250.00 (From Part A and Part B)		
Contributions Received from Political Committees (Part A)	\$	0
All Other Contributions (Part B)	\$	100.00
Total for the reporting period (2)	\$	100.00
3. Contributions Over \$250.00 (Morn Part Cand Part D)		
Contributions Received from Political Committees (Part C)	\$	0
All Other Contributions (Part D)	\$	0
Total for the reporting period (3)) \$	0
4. Other Receipts-Refunds, Interest Samed, Returned Checks, E.C. (From Part 5)	<u></u> !	
Total for the reporting period (4) \$	0
Total Monetary Contributions and Paceipts during this reporting period (Add and enter amount totals from Boxes 1, 2, 3 and 4; also enter this amount on Page 1, Papor Over Page, Item 8)	t \$	100.00

Contributions Received From Political Committees

\$50.01 TO \$250.00
Use this Part to itemize only contributions received from Political Committees with an aggregate value from \$50.01 TO \$250.00 in the reporting period.

Filer Classification Numb	jet.	· — · — · — · — · — · — · — · — · — · —			
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			Amount
Rull Name of Contribut	ling.			Date MM/DD/YYYY)	
Committee					
House#	Street Address			Data [MM/DD/YVYY]	\$
<u> </u>	} ∴ `` l =				
City		State	Zip Code	Date [MRM/DID/YYYY]	\$
Full Name of Contribution	Ring		Date [MM/DD/YYYY]	\$.	
House #	Greet Address	······································		Date MM/DD/YYYY]	\$
F					
Oty	<u> </u>	State	Zip Code.	Date [Min/DD YYYY]	\$
Full Name of Contribu Committee	ting			Date [MM/DO/YYY]	\$
House #	Street Address			Date [MM/DD/YYYY]	\$
City	<u>. </u>	State	Zip Code	Care [MM/DD/YYYY]	\$
Full Name of Contribu Committee	grid.	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	<u> </u>	Dete [MM///DI3/YYYY]	\$
House #	Street Address			Date [WWV.DD, AAAA]	\$
City		State	Zip Obde	Date [Mill/DD/YYYY]	\$
Full Manne of Certified Committee	ting			Date [MMV.DC/YYYY]	\$
History #	Street Address			Date (MAN/DID/ YYYY)	\$
City	100	State	Zip Code	Date [MIN/DD/YYYY]	\$
Full Name of Contribu Controlline	uting		Date [MM/DD/YYYY]	\$	
House #	Street Address	······		Date [MM/DI3/YYYY]	\$
Câty	<u>. </u>	State	Zip Code	Date [MM/DD/YYYY]	\$

PARTE All Other Contributions

\$50.01 TO \$250

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value from \$50.01 TO \$250 in the reporting period.

(Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part A.)

War 54 (4 a.u. 5.1		والمراجع وا	
THE CHEDITICAL CONTRIBET	· ····		. !
AND THE RESERVE AND THE PARTY OF THE PARTY O		 	

l'Agre de President de			ASSESSMENT AND ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT AND ASSESSMENT
	Suzanne Weber		5/6/2021 (100,00
	Andrese Norris Drive		SAME PROPERTY STATE OF STATE O
583 8		10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-1	
Grie	State:	16509	
ii ang ay nasy (panga)			ADTORNAL AND A STREET
		<u> </u>	
PSSEM4 16-4	oot Astorias		Lane Wat Care Man
	Sale	Zg Ode (THE NAMED WAY 18
			2005 PHY C22 43607 A \$ 3
			1
9			Perlum Stud \$
		Zece	CHI MIMONYYYY S
Entire of Children			2270 <u>U. (21</u> 403U
			[]
3	eest Andreas		DESCRIPTION TO
		Not seemed to the Control of	Pate (Faul Cl.) TYM (S
	States	ATID CORE	
Mig (2012 ⊆ p. 2002 and 1976)	3004037934	Manual Street,	COCUMATION OF
	<u> </u>		
S			Description A.M. 6
		10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-1	ADDERMINATION (18)
	Scale	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
de Names of State and the		D. OR. THE ST. INCOME. PRINT.	22564422.400283
Suddent S	(mar Acids ess		Date IMM PDY YEAR
		Mary 1997 N. S. Ville	Date BANGEY YYYY 9
2 76	Sante 1	Øp 🕁 😂	Date Min DV Y Y Y

PARTC Contributions Received From Political Committees

Over \$250,00

Use this Part to iterrize only contributions received from Political Committees with an aggregate value over \$250.00 in the reporting period.

Aleridacije Alerida			
PANNINEOLOGICALISTO			
Monte B Senit Police	\$60		Deta IMM/ID/WYY \$
314		Ap Code	THE HIM STANKE S
ndi Verne ci Coxy is anny Committee			Lake MANY DAY MOVE 5
House #			Date Minu Day VVVIII 5
	28.00	26 COLO	DECIMAL TAXABLE
Contributing Companies			(1 - 10 M/2 (2 M/2) (3 M/2)
Ø Exy∕	Side	Zp Code	Page MANAY PAYYYA S
Security of the security of th		A SECOND	
** Street Auto			DOG IMMADX YYYYY 3
		AD COME	DESIGNATION AND A
Companies Senties	888		Cotte (MINISTEX XXXX) \$
97	State	Zp.030 ;	Code IMMA/EDVYYYY) &
			Settle IMM/LDXYYYYY 3
**************************************			7-10-14-W/05-WW1 3
	Sate	2 j. 0.4 s	Date Dymyddol Alli (*)

PARTD All Other Contributions

Over \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value over \$250.00 in the reporting period.

(Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part C)

	ASSET TO A STATE OF THE STATE O	·		
		. <u> </u>		Date In this is a second of the second of th
House E	Screet Additions			CONSTRUCTORY 5
		Skac ≦	Ap Chale	Date IMM/OD/YYY) 8
Erreleyer Nav		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Paragrammy Recognition	Occupation:
Single Man	ing Ackinges!			
	BREADURGE TV	<u> </u>		PANS MANAGERATORY
Piole #	Sneet Atidicens	······································		Cale Mark Control 5
	Greet Militers			
			76.934	Dete HANGO/ YYY) S
Builes a Nas	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Leonald Sec. 1	EU-11 CHEST CONSTRU	Competion
AND SOME USE	IT (Address / of Factories			
				Market Market & American Section 1
HOME#	Street Addition			ESTATISM STATEMENT STATEME
		Refe	Zip Cook	Sale (MM/CEO YYYY) \$
Endoye No		2012 2 2012	-	Ottopion .
Bredow Vin	nag Artikest / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /			ZIM
				COMMONAD PARTY I
	Siest Actines			2-00-1040/250/33/4
				\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
		State	2000 €	Digital Digita
Elistoyer Na		[[]] (1 + 5 * 7 * 7 * 7 * 7 * 7 * 7 * 7 * 7 * 7 *	15 在 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2	Sea mation
Englove Ma Pungpa eta	Engladres/ gal Scenes			Extractional massi

PARTE Öther Receipts

PETUNDS INTREST INCOME, RETURNED CHECKS, ETC.

Use this Part to report refunds received, interest earned, returned checks and prior expenditures that were returned to the filer.

	awa ta tingga yaka		
	ne ar en la		
A A Street			
	4	* Date	IMM/DEXYXYI \$
rest Addictor		·	
Sate	-2006s	Date	DAINW PANNER
N	24E4. E42. E42. E42. E42. E42. E42. E42. E		
Special Authority			
Control of the Contro		· Date	INM/DOWM 5
//			
Treet-Aucthors			
State	Gale		MMVDEYTTH: S
Treet Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
C 4.1	.rl [<u></u> Σ	1	[MM/DX/YYY] \$
	A PART OF THE PART	<u> </u>	
Rreet Address State		. Delig	[MANACERATYYY] 5
	Disce		5 to 1
	Test Address Test Address Test Address Sale	Test Address State State	State Code State Code Date Code Date Code Date Code Date Code Date Code Date Date Code Date Date

SCHEDULEI

IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS AND VALUABLE THINGS RECIEVED

USE THIS SCHEDULE TO REPORT ALL IN-101ND CONTRIBUTIONS OF VALUABLE THINGS DURING THE REPORTING PERIOD DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

File De de la company de la co	
A CHINEMANED BY KINESO CARRIES HOWSTER AND EXECUTION	\$50,00 GRAGISHER CENTRELITORS
TOTAL for the reporting period (1)	\$
2 INTROCUPARENCINSER, EUED WATER CESSOR FOR	Sour (FELIMIFATE PE
TOTAL for the reporting period (2)	5
S AND SUCKERS OF THE STANDARD OF THE SUCKERS OF THE	PANEO.
TOTAL for the reporting period (3)	\$
TOTAL VALUE OF IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS DURING THIS FEP OF JING FEPI OD (Add and enter amount totals from boxes 1, 2, and 3; also enter Description Page 1, Report Cover Page, Item P)	

SCHEDULE II PARTE In-Kind Contributions Received VALUE OF \$50.01 TO \$250

	11 L		 the second secon	
The state of the s		 A#X		

Full Quarter of Consum	bestor				
Para - San	Para Santa				
House#	Street Address			Diffe (MIMIXED AVA VI)	*
	An in the Constitution				
			Jo Code	Date (MM/DE)	
AU Name of Court	5015 72			Acade IVIVED AND I	\$
					** A
***	Street Address			Date MW/DDAMS (1	
					13. 19. 14.
9. 6		Sale	.Ap@de	TENERAL POATON	. 3
	TOWN				
	Defo				\$ **
			•		
Home#	Street Address			(Dete IMMODIAYY)	. 2
]	8: C. A
		3 2 2	Zip Code	Care CNANDENAMA	\$
				<u> </u>	[.e. §
				THE WEEKING	
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Great Address			Date MANGE AT YOU	\$
		Sale:	Zip Cude	Date DINK DOWN OF	
Dead in November Con-		Andre I			·
Soldysia et 1000				PARTITION AND ASSESSED.	
House #	Street Address			Date (MM/DEX/Y/V)	***
		- Carlos Mi	Control (Control Control Contr		
Chy		Sine	Øp €ock	DEELMIN EXTANT	
Casanga carret Cor	and the second	P* (4) A 2 2 3 1	Carlos Santa	<u> </u>	
	advers.		<u> 1888 - Maria Barandaria da Ma</u>		

SCHEDULE:: Part G In-Kind Contributions Received

VALUE OVER \$250

Fler (carry carlor)					
Avairum eta 1056				CRESCAMA OF CAME OF THE	
				DECEMBER OF STATE OF	
No.	Street Address			Date (MMX/DD/XXX)	
		94.7	\$ 40.000 (8.4)	Cate MANA DEX YOU	
					_
Complex Name		2 4 5 26 7 6 70 4 8 70 4 8		Continue.	
				Paragraphics of Contribution	
Full Means of Tag	TILL COL	54494 <u> </u>		198619W/1/W/Y	•
Noute#				Said Manufaryyyy 5	
	Silver Actions				_
		Same:	Ap Osci	Pate MANOP/YYAY	
			profesional filter of the	Ordination	
Carpover Manua Carpove Blancas	e Address / Principal B	交換 (3.5)	-	C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	
EalthGote of Cat	u bran	<u> </u>	·	Combiner 3	
		·			
Horse T	Street Additions			Date MMADAYAYI	
		(State)		DEFENDANCE &	·
Titologe Name	Maria (Cara et al Cara			Schrenken (
Evelove Wallin	to Orthograph Processing			- De-Alpison	
Hack of Busices		(1) Med (1) Med (2) Med (2) Med (3) Med (4) Me		C. Contribution	
Professional Company of the Company	84.00 TO	W		Sale Nation Service S	
House #	Street Address			Date [fills/DD/YYYY] S	
9.4				Figure Material State (NVVIII) &	
		31616	Zip (Coda.	Date (MINU DEL YYYY)	_
Bresiever Name	ig Address/ Principal	2.00A		Occupation:	
	g Address/ Principal 6			Christianics	

SOMEWEIII Statement of Expenditures

Files Adentification Manhoes	<u> </u>		
Mark Land	بايد <u> د د د يا يا پري</u> ال د اند د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د	Section 1. The Control of the Contro	

Fo Whom Paids		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	United Policies (10)	A. m. d
Paypal			19-16-1000/SDAY-VI	3.50
	A Marie		****	itune / Ann Markhay 1841 aw
80000 CM	40,000			iture
	2 Slate	20 Cade	fæ	
			PERSONAL PARTY	
Floring # Street	Actions		Description of Boseld	rue
	9.00	Market 1 and		ire.
	A September 1	5048		
To Whom Faid			Para Military Areas	*
(fig.) 159 / Street	Aftic		Description of Experio	itte
Cay	344	an Gods	77.50.77	
To Mention Raid			THE PUBLIC TO S	
Similar Similar	Actorioco		Oscalition of Square	ites
GIV		Zp.		
TO WITCH CHA			Date SAM DEAM A	3
None E Great	ar action of			
	Atte		Complete of Sperio	
	300	2 00		
No What treat			AFTICIO (LICENTAL)	
	Addiese		Essiption of Ecent	ituse
	58	Zo		Committee and an area of the committee o
le Wonizie				<u>.</u> 3
Pouse (Sires	Acilress		Description of Square	
10.	Sais	Zp. C	<u> </u>	
is Witnespaid	1745 000	Internation () 4	ESTAUL DE ROOM	
Fiction F Street	Adires		- Cessifolien of Boens	
	Sanc (Zip Code		
	Marie Ma	THE PROPERTY OF STATE		

Statement of Unpaid Debts

Use this Section to itemize all unpaid debts and obligations which are outstanding at the end of the reporting period.

Venie ot Creeko	Van de la companya de		Outstanding Galarice of Debt
	S-44616-6	DATEDIEST INCUFFED	
		9ate Zip Ctate	
			- W + 1
Mante of Destree	Maria 4 (1) 2 (1) 4 (1)	Salaria de la contra del la contra del la contra del la contra del la contra de la contra de la contra del	Otherwing Delarge of Deop
	a - Add	DATE DEST INCLESSED DATE DEST INCLESSED	\$
Ony Description of East		State Zp. Code	
	7 ()		Outstanding latence of Debt
	Street Australia	DATE DESCINCULATED	\$
City Description at Deby		State Zip Code	
	A State of the Sta		
			Outstanding Balance of Selet
	Street Activities	DATEDELLING STEED	*
		State Zip Code	
			Outstanding Balance of Deat
	3rect/dinese	IMM/DD/ YAVI	
OBY Description of Day	V	State Zip	
			Childending Calance of Date
	Service Assumed	ININVERY MANA	
City Description of Debt		State 2p	
		The state of the s	



Pennsylvania Department of State

Bureau of Campaign Finance & Civic Engagement 210 North Office Building, Harrisburg, PA 17120 • 717.787.5280 (Option 4) www.dos.pa.gov/campaignfinance • ra-stcampaignfinance@pa.gov

Unsworn Declaration in Lieu of Sworn Statement for Campaign Finance Reports

Note: Per Act 2020-15, which was signed into law on April 20, 2020 and allows for unsworn declarations, Campaign Finance Reports (form DSEB-502), Campaign Finance Statements in lieu of full reports (form DSEB-503), Non-Bid Contract Reporting Form (DSEB-504) and Independent Expenditure Reports (form DSEB-505) need not be notarized. Instead, the filer may file with each report or statement the corresponding version of this form signed by the required individual(s), This particular form is to be used only for Campaign Finance Reports. This form must be signed by hand where a signature is required.

Name of Filing (Reporting Cycle		ididate, or Löbbyis			
□ Cycle 1 6 th Tuesday Pre-Primary	☐ Cycle 2 2 nd Friday Pre-Primary	Cycle 3 30 Day Post Primary	6 0 T	Cycle 4 uesday Election	Cycle 5 2 nd Priday Pre-Election
☐ Cycle 6 30 Day Post-Election	☐ Cycle 7 Annual Report	☐ Cycle 8 2 nd Friday Pre-Special Ele	2ction	•	cle 9 st-Special Election

Part I - If this form is submitted with a Committee report, the treasurer must sign here. If this form is submitted with a Candidate report, the candidate must sign here. If this report is submitted with a report by a contributing lobbyist, the lobbyist must sign here.

I declare under penalty of perjury under the law of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania that the accompanying Campaign Finance Report is true and correct.

Signature of Freasurer, Candidate, or Lobbyist

Printed Name

Date (DD/MM/YYYY)

Location (City/State/Country)

DSE8-502R Updated 1/22/2021

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT

File this in lieu of a full report only if aggregate receipts, expenditures, or liabilities incurred each did not exceed \$250.00 during the reporting period.

MUMBER	CANDIDATE COMMITTEE LOSSINGT 3
NAME OF FILING COMMITTEE, CANDIDATE OR LOBERST	
STREET ADDRESS 3848 State	St-
Erie	STATE PA SIP CODE (ISO) F-
TYPE OF REPORT NAME OF OFFICE SOUDHT BY CANDIDATE (CHECK ONE)	BOAN DAY YEAR
OTH TUESDAY PRE-PRIMARY	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
2nd froat 2 Dates of Reporting 2 12 20	1207 TO 2 7021
30 pay POST-PROMARY 3. CASH BALANCE AT END	200
FRE-SISCITION TOTAL AMOUNT OF FILER'S	\$
2ND FRIDAY STANDING DEBTS OR 1 AT THE END OF REPORTING	LIABILITIES O
REPORT?	335 NO 1
ANNUAL PROPERTY REPORT?	YES NO
	AFFIBAVIT SECTION
ART! - statement is filed on behalf of a <u>Political Committe</u> statement is filed on behalf of a <u>Candidate</u> , the Ca statement is filed on behalf of a <u>Contributing Lobb</u>	ee or Candidates's Committee, the Treasurer must sign here. andidate must sign here. byist, the Lobbyist must sign here.
I BWEAR (OR ARTISM) THAT THE AGGREGATE RECEPTS OR DISBURSEME	ents or liabilities incurred during the reporting period indicated above did not ort is, to the 258t of My knowledge and 25,000, true, correct and complete.
Sworn to and subscribed before me this	
	SIGNATURE OF PERSON SUBMITTING REPORT
SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS DAY OF	SIGNATURE OF PERSON SUBMITTING REPORT PRINTED NAME
SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS DAY OF	
SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS DAY OF	PRINTED NAME AREA CODE DAYTIME TELEPHONE NUMBER
SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS DAY OF	PRINTED NAME AREA CODE DAYTIME TELEPHONE NUMBER
SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS DAY OF	AREA CODE DAYTIME TELEPHONE NUMBER Drized Committee, Candidate must sign here. Discuss this political committee has not violated any provisions of the act of
SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS DAY OF	AREA CODE DAYTIME TELEPHONE NUMBER Drized Committee, Candidate must sign here. Discret this political committee has not violated any provisions of the act of signature of candidate
SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS DAY OF	AREA CODE DAYTIME TELEPHONE NUMBER Drized Committee, Candidate must sign here. Delief the political committee has not violated any provisions of the act of dignature of dancidate

Department of State B Bureau of Commissions, Riections and Legislation 210 North Office Building B Harrisburg, PA 27120-0029 (717) 787-5280



Pennsylvania Department of State

Bureau of Campaign Finance & Civic Engagement
210 North Office Building, Harrisburg; PA 17120 • 717.787.5280 (Option 4)
www.dos.ga.gov/campaignfinance • ra-stcampaignfinance@pa.gov

Unsworn Declaration in Lieu of Sworn Statement for Campaign Finance Reports

Note: Per Act 2020-15, which was signed into law on April 20, 2020 and allows for unsworn declarations, Campaign Finance Reports (form DSEB-502), Campaign Finance Statements in lieu of full reports (form DSEB-503), Non-Bid Contract Reporting Form (DSEB-504) and Independent Expenditure Reports (form DSEB-505) need not be notarized. Instead, the filer may file with each report or statement the corresponding version of this form signed by the required individual(s). This particular form is to be used only for Campaign Finance Reports. This form must be signed by hand where a signature is required.

Name of Filing C Reporting Cycle	W.	didate, or Lobbγί	s t		
□ Cycle 1 6 th Tuesday Pre-Primary	Cycle 2 2 nd Friday Pre-Primary	Cycle 3 30 Day Post Primary	6th Ti	Cycle 4 Jesday Election	Cycle 5 2 nd Friday Pre-Election
☐ Cycle 6 30 Day Post-Election	☐ Cycle 7 Annual Report	☐ Cycle 8 Z nd Friday Pre-Special	☐ Cycle 9 I Election 30 Day Post-Special Election		

Part I - If this form is submitted with a Committee report, the treasurer must sign here. If this form is submitted with a Candidate report, the candidate must sign here. If this report is submitted with a report by a contributing lobbyist, the lobbyist must sign here.

I declare under penalty of perjury under the law of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania that the accompanying Campaign Finance Report is true and correct.

Signature of Treasurer, Candidate, or Lobbyist

Printed Name

Date (DD/MM/YYYY)

Location (City/State/Country)

DSEB-502R Updated 1/22/2021



Pennsylvania Department of State

Bureau of Campaign Finance & Civic Engagement
210 North Office Building, Harrisburg, PA 17120 * 717.787.5280 (Option 4)
www.dos.pa.gov/campaignfinance * ra-stcampaignfinance@pa.gov

Part II - If this form is submitted with a report by a Candidate's Authorized Committee, the candidate must sign here.

I declare under penalty of perjury under the law of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania that the accompanying Campaign Finance Report is true and correct.

Signature of Treasurer, Candidate, or Lobbyist

Printed Name

- ON

Date (DD/MM/YYYY)

Location (City/State/Country)